ache Corporation - - al“!c”
ahsete Gomontionyy 20053110 RECEIVED
Tulsa, OK 74136 F-|R-R0S-28 FEB 03 710
2310FNL $16sDF Il Lot
GM CONE A # 002 H@Bﬁﬁ@@@

Lea County, New Mexico

403 4.03 0.50 0.88 3.53 3.53

856 4.53 0.756 1.31 5.95 9.47

1301 4.45 0.25 0.44 1.95 11.42
1643 3.42 0.50 0.88 2.99 14.41

2089 4.46 0.70 1.23 5.46 19.87
2533 4.44 2.50 4.38 19.43 39.30
3038 5.05 2.80 4.90 24.75 64.04
3483 4.45 4.00 3.00 13.35 77.39
3832 3.49 3.00 5.25 18.32 95.72
4023 1.91 210 3.68 7.02 102.74
4246 3.00 2.00 3.50 10.50 113.24
4436 1.90 1.40 2.45 4.66 117.89
4849 4.13 1.30 2.28 9.40 127.29
5133 2.84 0.80 1.40 3.98 131.26
5671 5.38 0.80 1.40 7.53 138.80
6117 4.46 0.50 0.88 3.90 142.70
6249 1.32 0.70 1.23 1.62 144.31
6535 2.86 0.20 0.35 1.00 145.32
6894 3.59 0.40 0.70 2.51 147.83
7305 4.1 0.50 0.88 3.60 151.43

SUR F-12- 203 38e 2310/N & 1650NV

BHL: F-12-20s-38e, 2269/N & 1664/W
API # 30-025-39491

Archie Brown - General Manager

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the [ {él day of ( Eﬁgmtg, 2009 by
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.

Notary Public

gt

aV:’ MARY C. HOUTS
R Notary Public, State of Texas

-.”o

My Commission Expires
Jonuory 26, 2011
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